-_—

To: School of Education,
Dillard Complex

: 2016-
Discovery 1 & 2
itz AN L A O NN < A Ya¥ o | Mo o 2017 ﬁ

ooooo

uke of Gloucester St.
Merchants Square

To Law School,
Grad Housing
Tennis Center

Undergraduate
Admission

To Ludwell Apts.
via Rolfe Rd
Map Insert D

@ All Vehicles & Service Vehicles €> Access Road @ Road Parking < Parking

L £ 1§ Y 1\ \ 7, L
J\ o J e Jr ] )

G




Map Insets

A B B L
Dillard Complex School of
and Plumeri Park Education
%
(>4 &
g
-]
AU\
ps 316 @ 4;0%/
[ . 202 A
=) = 5 5 262 %,
i s goeol_ 2L 7 %2 %,
x 3 “ 270
u )
» \mnbound Rd ]
v m’O/O
J 146
Bris® J
Roland St a
3
g
Calvin St ,g:
Wilhe!minast
C D -
Law School kud;/'tvell .
Grad Housing partments
Tennis Center
e
=
= 1
574

MAP# BUILDING GRID
ACADEMIC
100 Adair Hall B4
102 Andrews Hall C5
104 Bozarth Garage F2
106 Ctr. for Archaeological Res. E2
108  Ceramics Studio Fa4
110  Endocrinology (Pop) Lab Ins C
112 Ewell Hall Fa4
114 ISC I D4
116 ISCII D4
118 ISCIII D4
120 ITPIR G2
122 James Blair Hall E3
124 Jones Hall C5
126 Keck Env. Field Lab A3
128  Law School Ins C
130 Matoaka Art Studio A5
132 McGlothlin-Street Hall E4
134 Alan B. Miller Hall B6
136  Millington Hall* C4
138 Morton Hall C5
140  PhiBeta Kappa Mem. Hall D5
142 Prince George House F2
144 Small Hall C4
146 School of Education Ins B
148  Tucker Hall F3
150 Tyler Hall E3
152 Washington Hall E4
154 Western Union Building F3
156 Wren Building F3
ADMIN & SUPPORT SERVICES
200  Admission (undergraduate) F4
202 Alexander Galt Ins A
204  Alumni House D1
206  Bell Hall ES
208  Blank House E5
210 Blow Memorial Hall E2
212  Brafferton F3
214 Brafferton Kitchen F3
216  Bridges House F4
218 Bull House F2
220  Campus Center F4
222 Child Care Center F4
224  Cohen Career Center D3
226 College Apartments G2
228  Corner House E5
230 Davis House G3
232  Facilities Mgmt. Admin. F4
234 Facilities Management Annex F5
236 Facilities Management Shops F5
238 Facilities Safety 1 G4
240  Facilities Safety 2 G4
242 Facilities Supervisors G5
244 Gabriel Galt Ins A
246  Griggs House ES
248  Hoke House F4
250 Hoke House Annex F4
252  Holmes House E4
254 Hornsby House E4
256  Lambert House E4
258 Main Power Plant F4

MAP# BUILDING GRID

260
262
264
266
268
270
272
274
276
278
280
282
284
286
288
290
292
294
296

300
302
304
306
308
310
312
314
316
318
320
322
324
326
328
330
332
334

400
402
404
406
408
410
412
414

500
502
504
506
508
510
512
514
516
518
520
522

McLeod Tyler Wellness Center* D3

Minson Galt Ins A
Mount Vernon Complex Ins B
Murray House F4
Parking Deck B5
Patrick Galt Ins A
Patrick Galt Annex Ins A
Police and Parking Services B5
Quonset Huts F5
Reves Center G4
Rowe House E4
Savage House D1
Stetson House F4
Student Health Center C3
Swem Library Ca
W&M Bookstore G3
Wren Outbuilding North F3
Wren Outbuilding South F3
Young House ES
Albert-Daly Field Ins A
Barksdale Field D4
Busch Field A2
Cary Field D2
Dillard Practice Fields Ins A
Intramural Fields C1
Kaplan Arena at W&M Hall B2
Laycock Football Center Cc2
Martin Family Stadium Ins A
Matoaka Boat House Ab
McCormack-Nagelsen Tennis Ctr. Ins C
Millie West Tennis Facility A2
Montgomery Field Cc2
Plumeri Park Ins A
Stimson Throwing Events Area  B1
Student Recreation Center Al
Tennis Courts B3
Zable Stadium D2

Ampbhitheatre Ticket Office Ab
Martha Wren Briggs Amphitheatre A6

Muscarelle Museum of Art C5
Plumeri House F4
President’s House F3
President’s Guest House F3
Trinkle Hall F4
Sadler Center D3
Barrett E4
Brown E2
Bryan E2
Cabell B3
Camm D2
Chandler E4
Commons Dining Hall A3
Community Building B2
Dawson E2
Dinwiddie Al
DuPont B4

Eagle F-J B1

MAP# BUILDING

524
526
528
530
532
534
536
538
540
542
544
546
548
550
552
554
556
558
560
562
564
566
568
570
572
574
576
578
580
582
584
586
588
590
592
594
596
598
600
602
604
606
608
610
612
614
616
618
620
622
624
626
628
630
632
634

Fauquier
Giles

Gooch
Graduate Housing
Griffin A-E
Hardy
Harrison
House 620
House 630
House 640
House 660
House 670
House 710
House 720
House 730
House 740
House 750
House 760
Hughes

Hunt
Jefferson
Landrum
Lemon

Lion K-M
Lodge 2 (Daily Grind)
Ludwell Apts.(100-700)
Madison
Meridian Coffee House
Monroe
Munford
Nicholas
Nicholson
Old Dominion
One Tribe Place
Page
Pleasants
Preston

Reves

House 1
House 2
House 3
House 4
House 5
House 6
House 7
House 8
House 9
House 10
House 11
House 12
Spotswood
Stith
Taliaferro
Tazewell
Tribe Square
Yates

*denotes under construction

GRID

A4
B4
A4

Ins C

B2
D4
B3
B3
B3
B2
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

Ins A

G4
F4
D4
D4
B1
D3

Ins D

D2
G4
E3

Ins A

B3
A4
E3
D1
B3
B3
B4
G4
G3
F3
F3
F3
F2
F3
F3
F3
F3
F2
F2
F2
A3
E2
F4
B3
E2
B2



